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Attendance Sheet  

 

Revised -Please note names are in Bold Type 

1.  Narayan V. Athreya, Principal 

iCUBE Systems, Inc. 

Office: 703.222.3636 | Mobile: 703.362.4595 

Fax: 703.995.0660      |Email: nvathreya@icubesys.com 

8280 Willow Oaks Corporate Drive, Suite 600, Fairfax, VA 22031 

www.icubesys.com 

A WOSB Enterprise and VA, MD, PA DoT & WMATA Certified MBE/DBE/SWaM 

2.  Sherri French, Deputy Director  

Division of Claims Services   

Department of Health  

Office ~ 410-767-7841 

Fax: 410-333-5291 

3.  John R. DuFour 

TDEC 

(301) 718-0703 x 308 

jdufour@tdec.com  

www.tdec.com 

HUBZone Small Business 

SOC II Certified 

4.  Amanda Hunte 

CODEX HIM LLC 

Cell: 443-801-8752 

ahunte@codexhim.com 

website: www.codexhim.com 

MBE Firm 

5.  Ed Micaletti, Executive Vice President 

Sales / Marketing / Business Development 

Serving Healthcare RCM, IT Staffing, Document Management 
RANNSOLVE 

An INFOGNANA Family Company 
1333 West McDermott Allen, Texas 75013 
Tel: 214-663-1832 | Fax: (972) 584-6081 
e-mail: ed.micaletti@rannsolve.com |  
URL: www.rannsolve.com 
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6.  Lisa B. Flynn, CF APMP, CFCM 

Proposal Director 

TDEC 

8001 Wisconsin Ave., Suite 200 

Bethesda, MD  20814 

Office: 301-718-0703 x310 

Cell: 301-706-9435 

lflynn@tdec.com 

www.tdec.com 

HUBZone Small Business 

SOC II Certified 

7.  Faris Malik 

Rx Sherpas 

202.557.6161 

MBE Firm 

8.  Kristin Washington, PsyD, PMP 

President and CEO 

1.800.214.0389 (office) 

301.960.3717 (direct) 

KWashington@W2ConsultingCorp.com 

https://W2ConsultingCorp.com   

MBE Firm 

9.  Stuart Crabbe, PMP 

Director Document Conversion Services / CODIFYD 

303 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 950, Chicago, IL 60601 

T 312.870.9455 M 312.493.8663 F 312.729.0079  

Follow us! Twitter LinkedIn Codifyd.com 

10.  Julie Krezel, Proposal Project Lead 

Solix, Inc.  

10 Lanidex Plaza West, Suite 300 

Parsippany, NJ 07054 

T: 973.581.7509 | M:  570-801-0770 

www.solixinc.com 

and Mark Ashnault and Landon Swaim 

11.  Timothy L. Stein 

Division of Medicaid Information Systems 

Office of Systems, Operations & Pharmacy 

State of Maryland - Maryland Department of Health   

tim.stein@maryland.gov 

410-767-4981 

12.  Susan Hession 

Assistant to the General Manager 

LL Interests, Inc., dba HDM Corp 

10828 Old Mill Road, Suite 1 

Omaha, NE  68154 

(402) 951-4500 

WOSB, Woman Owned Small Business, certified under SAM 

and JF Sean Hession, General Manager 
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13.  Jeff Ogden, Proposal Manager 

VASTEC, Inc. 

813-222-3227 (office) 

352-208-3232 (mobile) 

14.  Lee Meyerdirk 
Government Business Development Director 
DataBank 
A KYOCERA Group Company 
952.607.3513 Direct | 612.759.0946   Mobile 
Linkedin | Twitter | YouTube 
www.databankimx.com 

15.  Kellie Bakalian | Client Relations 

ARDEM Incorporated | 124 Hillsborough Road. Hillsborough NJ 08844 

Phone: 888.359.2679 |908. 359.2600  

16.  Dana Wright 

Contract Officer  

Maryland Department of Health  

Office of Procurement  

dana.wright@maryland.gov 

17.  Janelle Robinson  

Director, MBE Program   

Maryland Department of Health  

janelle.robinson@maryland.gov 

18.  Adrian Basey   

Maryland Department of Health 

Division Chief, Claims Processing Unit & O.S.O.P. Mail Room, Office of 

Systems, Operations and Pharmacy Medical Care Programs 

adriane.basey@maryland.gov       
 

19.  Carlean Rhames-Jowers  

Maryland Department of Health 

carlean.rhames-jowers@maryland.gov 

20.  Carol Manning  

Maryland Department of Health 

carol.manning@maryland.gov 

21.  Joseph Dunne  

Maryland Department of Health 

joseph.dunne@maryland.gov 

22.  Larry A. Vargas-Ruiz 

Maryland Department of Health 

larry.vargas-ruiz@maryland.gov 

23.  Lola Tiamiyu 

Maryland Department of General Services  

lola.tiamiyu1@maryland.gov 

24.  Patricia Harvey 
Maryland Department of Health 

patricia.harvey@maryland.gov 
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25.  Patricia Williamson 
Maryland Department of Health 

patricia.williamson@maryland.gov 

 

26.  Sherri French 
Maryland Department of Health 

sherri.french@maryland.gov 

27.  Tiffany Wilks 
Maryland Department of Health 

tiffany.wilks@maryland.gov 

28.  Tim McGinn 
Maryland Department of Health 

tim.mcginn@maryland.gov 

29.  Tony Cegelski 
Maryland Department of Health 

tony.cegelski@maryland.gov 

30.  Valerie Hill 
Maryland Department of Health 

valerie.hill@maryland.gov 

31.  LeZena Morris 
Maryland Department of Health 

LeZena.Morris@ maryland.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


